Booklist Report - by Course
Northwest Community College
CY
Term: 2017W Hazelton
Section Note
Course
Course Note
ISBN/Identifier

MCG 20149780073516868 173.55
SHELLY MICROSOFT OFFICE 2010:
INTRO
ITP 20119781439078402 212.75
CP CPST-050-HAC Provincial Level Computer Studies JENNE, RICHARD
BOJACK BLENDED HTML, XHTML & CSS:
INTRODUCTORY (P)
COUTE 3RD 20139781133526100 189.10
SHELLY MICROSOFT OFFICE PUBLISHER
2010: COMPLETE  (P)
ITP 20119780538746434 127.60
CP EDCP-050-HAC Education & Career Planning TBA,
CARTER KEYS TO SUCCESS (W/ACCESS
CARD)(CANADIAN ED) (P)
PEC 6TH 20129780132905480 99.11
CP ENGL-021-HAC Fundamental English 021 JENNE, RICHARD
SIEDOW VOYAGER FOUNDATION  (P) NEWRE 09781564201508 15.75
SIEDOW VOYAGER FOUNDATION (WKBK)
(P)
NEWRE 09781564201607 12.60
CP ENGL-022-HAC Fundamental English 022 JENNE, RICHARD
SIEDOW VOYAGER 1 NEWRE 09781564201515 15.75
SIEDOW VOYAGER 1 (WKBK) NEWRE 09781564201614 12.60
CP ENGL-023-HAC Fundamental English 023 JENNE, RICHARD
SIEDOW VOYAGER 2 (WKBK) NEWRE 09781564201621 23.25
YAHGULANAAS    RED: A HAIDA MANGA DOUGL 09781553653530 28.95
CP ENGL-024-HAC Fundamental English JENNE, RICHARD
AGS GLOBE (PUB) MASTERING SPELLING LEVEL D

/Rental /Rental
CP ENGL-024-HAC Fundamental English JENNE, RICHARD
QUEE           INTERMEDIATE GRAMMAR UNIT
1
QUEE 00771914199 6.15
QUEE           INTERMEDIATE GRAMMAR UNIT
2
QUEE 00771914202 5.20
QUEE           INTERMEDIATE GRAMMAR UNIT
3
QUEE 00771914210 4.70
QUEE           INTERMEDIATE GRAMMAR UNIT
4
QUEE 00771914229 4.20
SIEDOW VOYAGER 3 (WKBK) NEWRE 09781564201638 12.60
CP ENGL-025-HAC Fundamental English 025 JENNE, RICHARD
AGS GLOBE (PUB) MASTERING SPELLING LEVEL D
STUDENT WORKTEXT
PECSCH 09780835948685 33.30
FERRIS         THE SCOWLING FROG LITS 09780771894909 0.00
LAUBACH        ENDEAVOR 5 WORKBOOK ARTEL 09781564208552 29.60
QUEE           INTERMEDIATE GRAMMAR UNIT
1
QUEE 00771914199 6.15
QUEE           INTERMEDIATE GRAMMAR UNIT
2
QUEE 00771914202 5.20
QUEE           INTERMEDIATE GRAMMAR UNIT
3
QUEE 00771914210 4.70
QUEE           INTERMEDIATE GRAMMAR UNIT
4
QUEE 00771914229 4.20
CP ENGL-026-HAC Fundamental English 026 JENNE, RICHARD
AGS GLOBE (PUB) MASTERING SPELLING LEVEL D
STUDENT WORKTEXT
PECSCH 09780835948685 33.30
NEW READERS PRESS ENDEAVOR SB 7  (P) NEWRE 20099781564208576 29.60